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Escape HD Parts List

1
2

3
4

-
5
6

7
8
9
10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19

20
21
22

500-1516 Backstrap
Brake handle assembly (Left)
Brake handle assembly (Right)
Anatomical handles (PR)
Handle tube (Left)
Handle tube (Right)
Brake cable (complete)
Backstrap connector w. screw
Handle height adjustment lever (Left)
Handle height adjustment lever (Right)
Shopping basket
Seat cushion (Left & Right) - Set
Handle strap
Frame lock - Complete Escape
Seat mechanism (Complete)
Basket hook (Left) 
Basket hook (Right)
Folding cross bar - Escape HD
Cross bar screw & nut
Folding bracket (Escape HD) w. screws
Front fork assembly - Escape HD (Left)
Front fork assembly - Escape HD (Right)
Front wheel (200mm) - Complete
Front axle bolt
Brake pad (Complete) - Left
Brake pad (Complete) - Right
Rear wheel
Rear axle bolt
Curb climber (Black)

EA
EA
EA
PR
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

Call out Part # Description UoM

Click part # to see parts images
HD

500-1560L

500-1560R
500-1009
500-1561L
500-1561R

500-1562
500-1515
500-1535

500-1536
500-3110

500-1598
500-1096
500-1080

500-1073

500-1106
500-1107
500-1122
500-1144

500-1136
500-1446
500-1446

500-1055
500-1064
500-1044

500-1045

500-1055
500-1059
500-1063

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1_Qqmiw9QZbAeUZ_r8jRL_XpMxL4Ri_tA/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1-z6LBsa1Q3aOpcPr_xoaB_wmXpssoio_/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Y5d2tzUOdehAX_yvo8tHZYL_rcI4psOp/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1as4nq1lIb24TVTUxFW26t_SjcElq5XPr/view

https://drive.google.com/file/d/13_Sp4anO63HSFAj4Q0CL3zy2AsSNPNVS/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1jeNki_zjYDDbHclyHwef1PfqSR1M2M62/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1INUHVrKSSQY5HC8NmG9lZoXrIUATnINA/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NOrqAnH0zjvBgxLRZnQCuwK9XjN10rFJ/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1IOpwWQlKlsnwG6IACt6CsWAKusQ4aH8B/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1tPYv4lUsLcCEpV8DhPwNTjNavH6LHfs-/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1GSnHaripWheK5bC8sfyVSs9CwtKVARDh/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1h__BvZMajQRW0DAvIhyjYZVRRCSZ4AqH/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gGnnqM79JYCoa7I2KyrTv2WLL_b1Lro2/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1inSAdSunyLNfrfnKlQ2bk8bzKsfMK5FA/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ymvlD8E3AJks3zsMKCr9PMqsfbPGhmGL/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MoETN3fyYJ1mXV9pz9DQD_w1HtOth1hV/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13Wh6t-dmAMmekftpNZ5j2TZbFZOsjmaG/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1oNWrlTNQiGacBRMwv963ArsHcii3ee6p/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Roc8ZHODI0EszJoO199IV8YIdDeVhC5e/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KVgpmOQIO_eNZKzA8NuUTNXZWZKdIIQD/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/193Y0aIia1yBAotE4piUF0M-VX7c9Fwpe/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1MyJqzleUs2bXpcXJizCgOmMQXdOXxdbr/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/13csT9wOXXrHrb_jFwbXnPOGLnoM5XMrL/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1KOAp-MR6q9AkRxqVAVLX0sMA7VJXNr8L/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/193Y0aIia1yBAotE4piUF0M-VX7c9Fwpe/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15hca2dsSyyrS_EaS_4EFsVLmqrd3eem3/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1sTzgTF7g8PY1NIoqpTal6HPNiPuBfGKq/view

