

Escape HD Parts List

Click [part #](#) to see parts images



Call out	Part #	Description	UoM
1	500-1516	Backstrap	EA
2	500-1560L	Brake handle assembly (Left)	EA
	500-1560R	Brake handle assembly (Right)	EA
3	500-1009	Anatomical handles (PR)	PR
4	500-1561L	Handle tube (Left)	EA
	500-1561R	Handle tube (Right)	EA
-	500-1562	Brake cable (complete)	EA
5	500-1515	Backstrap connector w. screw	EA
6	500-1535	Handle height adjustment lever (Left)	EA
	500-1536	Handle height adjustment lever (Right)	EA
7	500-3110	Shopping basket	EA
8	500-1598	Seat cushion (Left & Right) - Set	EA
9	500-1096	Handle strap	EA
10	500-1080	Frame lock - Complete Escape	EA
11	500-1073	Seat mechanism (Complete)	EA
12	500-1106	Basket hook (Left)	EA
	500-1107	Basket hook (Right)	EA
13	500-1122	Folding cross bar - Escape HD	EA
14	500-1144	Cross bar screw & nut	EA
15	500-1136	Folding bracket (Escape HD) w. screws	EA
16	500-1446	Front fork assembly - Escape HD (Left)	EA
	500-1446	Front fork assembly - Escape HD (Right)	EA
17	500-1055	Front wheel (200mm) - Complete	EA
18	500-1064	Front axle bolt	EA
19	500-1044	Brake pad (Complete) - Left	EA
	500-1045	Brake pad (Complete) - Right	EA
20	500-1055	Rear wheel	EA
21	500-1059	Rear axle bolt	EA
22	500-1063	Curb climber (Black)	EA